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First Name Last Name Email affiliation

Arren Allegretti aallegretti "at" loainc.com

Conservation Professional, Researcher / 
Educator, Agency / Regulator, 
Environmental Consultant

Matthew Allshouse matt.allshouse "at" audubon.org

Rancher,Conservation 
Professional,Researcher / Educator,Land 
Manager

Sean Baird srbaird "at" calpoly.edu Rancher
Sheila Barry sbarry "at" ucanr.edu Researcher / Educator
Tanya Baxter tanyabaxter10 "at" gmail.com Conservation Professional
Katie Bergman Katie.Bergman "at" usda.gov
Mark Biaggi mark "at" tomkatranch.org Rancher
Mark Bibbo mbibbo "at" cnps.org Conservation Professional
Jennifer Bodensteiner bodensteinerjm "at" co.monterey.ca.us
Anna Britzman Anna.Britzman "at" usda.gov
Dan Brumbaugh dan "at" elkhornslough.org Conservation Professional
Chris Carvalho chris "at" tomkatranch.org Rancher
Jackie Charbonneau Jackie.Charbonneau "at" usda.gov
Jared Childress childress.ember "at" gmail.com Conservation Professional

Nicole Chrislock nchrislock "at" bigsurlandtrust.org
Conservation Professional,Land 
Manager,Land Trust

Braden Clark Bcalrk "at" iwins.com Insurance Broker
Evan Cole ecole "at" smcgov.org Land Manager
Rosemary Collins Rosemary.Collins "at" usda.gov

Farley Connelly farley.connelly "at" acrcd.org
Conservation Professional,Researcher / 
Educator

Courtney Coon courtney.coon "at" acrcd.org Conservation Professional
Grace Damaschino gdamasch "at" calpoly.edu Graduate Student
Justin Davilla justindavilla "at" gmail.com Consultant
Ryan Diller ryan.diller "at" parks.ca.gov Land Manager,Agency / Regulator
Dash Dunkell dash "at" elkhornslough.org Land Manager
Maxwell Farmer mwfarmer "at" calpoly.edu Grad Student/Scholar

Samantha Faul sfaul "at" smcgov.org Conservation Professional,Land Manager
Jessell Fenley fenleyjm "at" co.monterey.ca.us Agency / Regulator
Grace Ferguson grafergu97 "at" gmail.com
Lawrence Ford ldfordrangeland "at" icloud.com Conservation Professional
Steve Forrance scdorrance "at" gmail.com Rancher

Alex Hirth ahirth "at" sequoiaeco.com
Conservation Professional,Researcher / 
Educator, Environmental Consultant

Peter Hopkinson phopkinson "at" ebparks.org Agency / Regulator
Clara Jessup cjessup "at" panthera.org Researcher / Educator
Marissa Kent marissa "at" creeksidescience.com Conservation Professional
Zoe Kersteen-Tucker zkersteen-tucker "at" openspace.org Land Manager
Brent Kirk kirkcattle "at" verizon.net Rancher
Laura Kirschmann laura "at" sanbenitolandtrust.org
Kim Kitchener kim "at" tomkatranch.org Rancher,Land Manager

CLAYTON KOOPMANN WALKINGCLIVESTOCK "at" GMAIL.COM
Rancher,Conservation Professional,Land 
Manager

sharon larivee sharonlarivee "at" yahoo.com Land Manager
Stephanie Larson slarson "at" ucanr.edu Researcher / Educator
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Jason Lingo rancholingo "at" gmail.com Rancher,Land Manager
Suzanne Lipton suzannelipton "at" ucsc.edu Researcher / Educator
Margaret MacNiven mmacniven "at" openspace.org Agency / Regulator

Erick Meyenberg erick "at" svbarbwire.com
Rancher,Conservation Professional,Land 
Manager,Other

Julie Morris jfmorris "at" ucanr.edu Rancher,Researcher / Educator
Kaveh Motamed kmotamed "at" rangelandconservation.com Conservation Professional
Claudio Nunez cnunez "at" slconservancy.org Rancher,Conservation Professional
Rowan O'Brien robrien "at" openspaceauthority.org Land Manager

Lynn Overtree lynn "at" sanbenitolandtrust.org
Conservation Professional,Land 
Manager,Other

Devii Rao drorao "at" ucanr.edu Researcher / Educator
Felix Ratcliff fratcliff "at" rangelandconservation.com Conservation Professional
Rachel Reed rreed "at" graniterock.com Land Manager

Lewis Reed lreed "at" openspace.org
Conservation Professional,Researcher / 
Educator,Land Manager,Agency / Regulator

Diana Roberts droberts "at" trivalleyconservancy.org Conservation Professional
Breanna Rogers Brogers "at" slconservancy.org
Walter Ruzzo waltruzzo "at" gmail.com Researcher / Educator
Grace Shaw gshaw "at" smcgov.org Land Manager,Agency / Regulator
Tom Shepherd shepherdtj "at" co.monterey.ca.us
Craig Smith craig "at" garibaldiins.com Rancher, Insurance Agent
Omar Smith osmith "at" openspace.org Land Manager
Sara Sternberg ssternberg "at" rcdsantacruz.org Conservation Professional
Ron Sturgeon ronsturgeon "at" aol.com Rancher
Matthew Timmer matthew.timmer "at" landtrustsantacruz.org Conservation Professional,Land Manager

Allison Tokunaga Allison.Tokunaga "at" usda.gov
Conservation Professional,Agency / 
Regulator

Natalie Vaughn nvaughn "at" bigsurlandtrust.org
Conservation Professional,Agency / 
Regulator

Belen Velasquez bmancilla "at" cosb.us Agency / Regulator
James Wolf james.wolf2 "at" pge.com Land Manager
Veronica Yovovich vyovovich "at" panthera.org
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